& Odisha State PWD and ancillary departments or PSUs for the following work(s) : - 

(a) Tender (e-NIT) No. AIIMS/BBSR/Engg./020/2025-26 

(b) Name of Work  Reconstruction of Broken compound wall behind Public Rest Shed 

at Hospital Complex, AIIMS, Bhubaneswar. 

(c) Estimated Cost put to tender     Rs. 12,72,656/-(Rupees Twelve Lakhs Seventy-Two Thousand Six 

Hundred Fifty-Six only) 
(d) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 25,454/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand Four Hundred Fifty-Four 

only) 

(e) Period  of Completion    03(Three) Months   

(f) Last Date and Time of Submission 

of bid 

By   19/02/2026 at 1230 Hours. 

(g) Date, Time for opening of 

Technical Bid 

On    20/02/2026 at 1600 Hours. 

(h) Date, Time for submission of

[...]

& Odisha State PWD and ancillary departments or PSUs for the following work(s) : - 

(a) Tender (e-NIT) No. AIIMS/BBSR/Engg./020/2025-26 

(b) Name of Work  Reconstruction of Broken compound wall behind Public Rest Shed 

at Hospital Complex, AIIMS, Bhubaneswar. 

(c) Estimated Cost put to tender   Rs. 12,72,656/-(Rupees Twelve Lakhs Seventy-Two Thousand Six 

Hundred Fifty-Six only) 
(d) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 25,454/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand Four Hundred Fifty-Four 

only) 

(e) Period  of Completion    03(Three) Months   

(f) Last Date and Time of Submission 

of bid 

By   19/02/2026 at 1230 Hours. 

(g) Date, Time for opening of 

Technical Bid 

On    20/02/2026 at 1600 Hours. 

(h) Date, Time for submission of

[...]

(Figures) (Words) 

For 

Cost of work 

between 

Rs 15 Lakhs 

to  

Rs 150 

Lakhs 

(a) Graduate 

Engineer OR 

Diploma 

Engineer 

Civil Principal 

Technical 

representative 

02 years for 

Graduate 

Engineer/  

05 years for 

Diploma 

Engineer 

1 Rs 

15,000/-

per month 

Rs Fifteen 

Thousand 

only 

For 

Cost of work 

amount 

between 

Rs 150 

Lakhs to  

Rs 500 

Lakhs 

(a) Graduate 

Engineer 

Civil Principal 

Technical 

representative 

5years 1 Rs 

25,000/-

per month 

Rs Twenty-

Five 

Thousand 

only 

(b) Graduate 

Engineer OR 

Diploma 

Engineer 

Civil Technical 

representative 

02 years for 

Graduate 

Engineer/ 

05 years for 

Diploma 

Engineer 

1 Rs 

15,000/-

per month 

Rs Fifteen 

Thousand 

only 

Schedule of Quantities 

e-NIT No.:  AIIMS/BBSR/Engg./020/2025-26 

Name of Work: - Reconstruction of Broken compound wall behind Public Rest Shed at Hospital 

Complex, AIIMS, Bhubaneswar. 

Sl No. Description Of Item  QTY.  Unit Rate   Amount